
ID Task 

Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish PredecessorsOutline Level Successors

1 Engineering Education and Research 

Building

448 days Wed 3/13/19 Fri 11/27/20 1

2 Beneficial Occupancy 0 days Wed 3/13/19 Wed 3/13/19 2 3

3 Warranty Period (Excluding Landscaping)262 days Thu 3/14/19 Fri 3/13/20 2 2

4 Landscaping Completion 0 days Mon 7/8/19 Mon 7/8/19 2 5

5 Landscaping Warranty 365 days Mon 7/8/19 Fri 11/27/20 4 2

6 Substantial Completion 0 days Mon 8/19/19 Mon 8/19/19 2

7 Science Initiative 876 days Fri 6/7/19 Fri 10/14/22 1

8 Bid, Award, and GMP 49 days Fri 6/7/19 Wed 8/14/19 2 9

9 Board approval of GMP 0 days Wed 8/14/19 Wed 8/14/19 8 2 10

10 Start Construction 0 days Wed 8/14/19 Wed 8/14/19 9 2 11

11 Construction 29.35 mons Thu 8/15/19 Fri 11/12/21 10 2 12

12 Substantial Completion 0 days Fri 11/12/21 Fri 11/12/21 11 2 13

13 Warranty Period 12 mons Mon 11/15/21 Fri 10/14/22 12 2

14 West Campus Satellite Energy Plant 619 days Fri 3/1/19 Wed 7/14/21 1

15 Early Bid Package (Utilities, tank, 

Foundations

11 days Fri 3/1/19 Fri 3/15/19 2 16

16 Board approval of Early Package 18 days Mon 3/18/19 Wed 4/10/19 15 2

17 Set GMP 0 days Fri 7/19/19 Fri 7/19/19 2

18 Remainder of project bidding 24 days Fri 8/9/19 Wed 9/11/19 2 19

19 Construction 24 mons Thu 9/12/19 Wed 7/14/21 18 2 20

20 Substantial Completion 0 days Wed 7/14/21 Wed 7/14/21 19 2

21 Law School Expansion and Renovation 738 days Mon 4/15/19 Wed 2/9/22 1

22 Design 187 days Mon 4/15/19 Tue 12/31/19 2 25

23 CMAR Selection 6.2 wks Fri 7/26/19 Fri 9/6/19 2 24

24 Board Approval of CMAR 0 mons Fri 9/6/19 Fri 9/6/19 23 2

25 Bid, Award, and GMP 6.2 wks Wed 1/1/20 Wed 2/12/20 22 2 26

26 Board Approval of GMP 0 days Wed 2/12/20 Wed 2/12/20 25 2 27

27 Construction 14 mons Thu 2/13/20 Wed 3/10/21 26 2 28

28 Substantial Completion 0 days Wed 3/10/21 Wed 3/10/21 27 2 29

29 Warranty Period 12 mons Thu 3/11/21 Wed 2/9/22 28 2

30 AMK Water and Sewer 336 days Fri 7/19/19 Fri 10/30/20 1

31 Bid and Award (Board Approval) 0 days Fri 7/19/19 Fri 7/19/19 2 32

32 Construction 96 days Fri 7/19/19 Fri 11/29/19 31 2 33

33 Substantial Completion 0 days Fri 11/29/19 Fri 11/29/19 32 2 34

34 Warranty Period 12 mons Mon 12/2/19 Fri 10/30/20 33 2

35 The Corridor (Lewis St. Master Plan) 670 days Fri 3/1/19 Thu 9/23/21 1

36 Design (Sasaki) 3 mons Mon 10/7/19 Fri 12/27/19 2 37

37 Bid and Award 6 wks Mon 12/30/19 Fri 2/7/20 36 2

38 Board Approval 0 days Fri 3/1/19 Fri 3/1/19 2 39

39 Construction 9 mons Fri 3/1/19 Thu 11/7/19 38 2 40

40 Substantial Completion 1 day Fri 11/8/19 Fri 11/8/19 39 2 41

41 Warranty Period 12 mons Mon 11/11/19 Fri 10/9/20 40 2

42 Legislation and Task Force 126 days Fri 3/15/19 Mon 9/9/19 2

50 Hill Hall and Relocation 183 days Wed 5/8/19 Fri 1/17/20 2

60 Wyoming Hall Demolition 140 days Fri 1/17/20 Fri 7/31/20 2

66 Design Team Selection and Programming115 days Fri 5/3/19 Thu 10/10/19 2

73 Design Phases 240 days Thu 10/10/19 Thu 9/10/20 2

74 Schematic Design 75 days Thu 10/10/19 Fri 1/24/20 3

75 Start Schematic Design 0 days Thu 10/10/19 Thu 10/10/19 72 4 76,78

76 Building #1 Schematic Design 3 mons Fri 10/11/19 Thu 1/2/20 75 4 77

77 Complete Schematic Design Bldg. #10 days Thu 1/2/20 Thu 1/2/20 76 4 81,89

78 Exterior Design Advisory Committee3 mons Fri 10/11/19 Thu 1/2/20 75 4 79

79 Board Approval of Building #1 Exterior0 days Fri 1/24/20 Fri 1/24/20 78 4

80 Design Development 80 days Thu 1/2/20 Thu 4/23/20 3

81 Start Design Development 0 days Thu 1/2/20 Thu 1/2/20 77 4 82

82 Design Development Building #1 4 mons Fri 1/3/20 Thu 4/23/20 81 4 83

83 Complete Design Development Bldg. #10 days Thu 4/23/20 Thu 4/23/20 82 4 85

84 Construction Documents 100 days Thu 4/23/20 Thu 9/10/20 3

85 Start Construction Documents 0 days Thu 4/23/20 Thu 4/23/20 83 4 86

86 Building #1 Construction Documents5 mons Fri 4/24/20 Thu 9/10/20 85 4 87

87 Complete Construction Documents Bldg. #10 days Thu 9/10/20 Thu 9/10/20 86 4 95FF

88 Construction Manager-at-Risk Selection33 days Thu 1/2/20 Wed 2/19/20 2

94 Pre-construction and Construction 412.5 days Tue 2/25/20 Thu 9/23/21 2

95 Pre-construction 142.5 days Tue 2/25/20 Thu 9/10/20 87FF,93 3 96

96 Bid and Set Guaranteed Maximum Price (GMP) for Building #16 wks Fri 9/11/20 Thu 10/22/20 95 3 97

97 Construction Bldg. #1 12 mons Fri 10/23/20 Thu 9/23/21 96 3
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